" ONO	-FICIAL (	JUPY	
WARRANTY DEED			
TENANCY BY THE ENTERETY	OFFICOR		
	95755906		
Statutory (Illinois) (Individual to Individual)		.R DEPT-01 RECORDING , T#0004 TRAN 6339 11/0 . 47684 # B.Ci #-9	\$27.50 3/95 14:30:00 5-755906
Email to:		COOK COUNTY RECORDS	R
Sheryl C. Allenson	E 2770 AV	`	
540 North Lake Shore Drive	FX/SUA/	· DEPT-01 RECORDING	\$27.5
Apt. 207 Chicago, Illinois 606	PP	T00004 TRAN 6339 11 07484 0 ED C	/03/95 14130100 5-755904 DER
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPATER.	T 2750 V	•	- <del> </del>
Michael and Sharyl Allundon, 540 North Lake Shore Drive Apt. 207		CORDER'S STAMP	
Chicago, Illinois 65611			
THE GRANTOR(S) Michael A (1an:	son and Sheryl Alle	onson, husband and wif	0
of the City of Chicago for and in consideration of Ten and 00/	(00 (\$10.00)	Plate of TITIOTR	DOLLARS
and other good and valuable considerations in CONVEY(S) AND WARRANT(S) to Mic	mant poid,		
wife (ORANTHES ADDRESS) 540 North	Lake Shore Orive A	Npt. 207	rras alde 11 thg S. to Arch.com 0 thg
of the City of Chicago	County of Cook	State of Illinois	
humband and wife, not an Joint Tenanth or an Te described real entate nituated in the County of			he following
		n the Clate of Tanton, to wit:	<b>9</b>
See Exhibit A, Attached Hero	ito And Made A Part	: Hereof	
		(O <sub>1</sub> ,	13/2/20 12/20 13/2/20
NOTE: If additi	onal space is required for legal.	- attach on appointe	28
	, with a minimum of 1/2" clear		•
Here he releasing the second provider of the HAVE AND TO HOLD and promises as by the Entirety forever.			
		CA	
Permanent links Number(s): 17-10-211 Proporty Address: 540 North Lake	-019-1037 Shore Drive, Apt.	207 Chicago, 1L 60611	na an the selection of
tygodthir Ba day of No.	/ember19	95 Light enson	
Willes Celicia	= (Sual) Strange ci	Altreasure	(Seal)
wignien Attenson	Sheryi Ali	UIIBON	(Soul)
A SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF T	(CAMIL) SPIEN OF MINISTER AND INCIDENCE AND	on whomen with a promise we dry nonedequates directors bearwith control on	(r.ani)
gram community of transplates on the second measurement and provides transplated by a contract of the second distribution of the	արարագ հոգ արդահանագրագիրականը բանականը բուսանությաց	proming a material described constituent (SM ) over 1 Miles Metric and CHI Park 11 Miles	

NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES

COMPLIMENTS OF Chicago Title Insurance Company

STATE OF ILLINOIS ) pa. County of COOK }			
1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said SHERYL C. ALLEDSEN FUND MORE name, personally known to me to be the same personal whose name, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that instrument as HELL free and voluntary act, for the uses and purright of homestead.	1CHAEL SA ARE: 3 he/HE source therein rot for	PLLENSON  subscribed to signed orth, including the	the foregoing instrument, I, scaled and delivered the he release and waiver of the
Given water my hund and notarial soal, this 2 12	day of 19	V (C)/	<u>r</u> , 19 <u>95</u> .
My commission expires in August 11	, 14 98	S CEL	Notary Public
OFFICIAL SEALS SANDRA L OLIVER NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08/11/38			
IMPRESS SEAL HERE	COUNT	гт - палмоів	TRANSPER STAMP
* If Grantor in also Grantee you may want to strike Release & Vi	niver of Homeston	d Righte.	
NAME and ADDRESS OF PRI PARER: EXEM Sheryl C. Allenson 140 S. Dearborn Street REAL Suite 1400 DATE Chicago, IL 60603	e e estate tran : /wa/-	OVISIONS OF SEC ISPERACT - 1997	TION 4,
"This conveyance must contain the name and address of the ond name and address of the person preparing the instrum			( 55 H CS 5/3-5020)
Coe Co	TO Michael Alienson and Shery Allenson, husband and wife	FROM Michael Allenson and Shery Allenson, husband and wife	WARRANTY DEEL TENANCY BY THE LATTRETY Statutory (Illinais) (Individual to Individual)

#### UNOFEIGHAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION FOR 540 NORTH LAKE SHORE DRIVE

Unit 207 in 540 North Lake Shore Drive Condominium as delineated on survey of Lots 29 (except that portion taken for street purposes in Case 82L11163) and Lot 30 and the West 1/2 of Lot 43 in Circuit Court Partition of the Ogden Estate Subdivision of parts of Blocks 20, 31 and 32 in Kinzie's Addition to Chicago in the North 1/2 of Section 10, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook County, Illinois which survey is attached as Exhibit "A" to Declaration of Condominium Ownership made by American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated February 11, 1980 and known as Trust Number 49037 and recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds as Document Number 92468797 and amended by amendments recorded on January 15, 1993 as Document 93034217 and August 3, 1993 as Document 93604069 together with an undivided .6677 percentage interest in said parcel (excepting therefrom all the property and space comprising all the units thereof as defined and set forth in said declaration and survey),

Grantor also hereby grants to the Grantee, its successors and assigns, as rights and easements appurtenant to the subject unit described herein, the rights and easements for the benefit of said unit set forth in the Declaration of Condominium; and grantor reserves to itself, its successors and assigns, the rights and easements set forth in said Declaration for the benefit of the remaining land described therein.

essements, dovenants, This Deed is subject to all rights, restrictions and reservations contained in said Daclaration the e re same as though the provisions of said Declaration were recited and stipulated at length herein,

17-10-211-019-1037

むのなればんができ

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the quantoe shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest gin a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under

the laws of the State of Illinois. Dated North Z, 1911 Signature: Arent Cillorne Grantor or Agent Subscribed and sworn to before OFFICIAL SEAL me by the salk this 2ND day of November 1995
Notary Public of C HOTARY MIBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPHILS:08/11/28 SANDRA L OLIVER The grantee or his agent affirms and verifies that the name of the grantee shown on the deed or asalyment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois a partnership authorized to ap business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other encyty recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois. Dated Nothing 2 , 19 9/ Signature Ilm

Subscribed and aworn to before

me by the said

this 2ND day of November 1995....

Notary Public Sanden

OFFICIAL SEAL SANDRA L OLIVER

WOTARY MINLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 08/11/08 Emminor in in internation

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdomeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for apprequent offenses.

(Atach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, If exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

Property of County Clark's Office